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Egg Harbor City Council Agenda
March 10, 2022
Remote and in Person - Regular Council Meeting — 7:00pm

Flag Salute

Call to Order (Council President’s Statement)

Roll Call

Approve Minutes —February 24, 2022 Council Meeting Minutes
Public Comment on any item on the Agenda

Presentation - Police Athletic League — Executive Director Hector Tavarez
Mayor Report

Committee Chair Reports

Chief of Police Report

CFO Report

City Clerk Report

City Attorney Report

Engineer Report

14. Resolution — Support Suitability of State Licensed Cannabis Business

15.

16.

17.
18.
19.
20.

By Med Leaf LLC *Roll call

Resolution — Award National Cooperative Source Well

Utility Side by Side *Roll Call

Resolution — Sustainable Jersey — Supporting Community Solar *Roll Call

Bill List *Roll Call

Mayor and Council Comments
Public Comment

Adjourn



